Intrusion Alarm Systems - ICP-SOL4-P Control panel, 32-zone
ICP-SOL4-P Control panel, 32-zone
Solution 4000
u 32 intrusion alarm zones
u 4 door zones
u 65 codes - 1 installer code, 64 user codes
u Easy operation with alphanumeric codepad and
touchscreen codepad

Warranty
Warranty 3 years
Ordering information
ICP-SOL4-P Control panel, 32-zone
Sold in Australia, New Zealand and APR regions.
Order number ICP-SOL4-P | F.01U.418.606
Accessories
IUI-SOL-TS5 TouchOne Mini 5"
Only sold in Australia
Order number IUI-SOL-TS5 | F.01U.335.887
IUI-SOL-TS7 TOUCHONE 7" CODE PAD SDI2
Only sold in Australia
Order number IUI-SOL-TS7 | F.01U.303.249
IUI-SOL-TEXT LCD alphanumeric keypad
LCD text keypad, two lines with each 18 characters
Order number IUI-SOL-TEXT | F.01U.301.795
IUI-SOL-ICON LCD icon keypad, 16-zone
Shows 8 zones, provides LCD, and provides a
protective door
Order number IUI-SOL-ICON | F.01U.301.794
B228 SDI2 8-Input, 2-Output Expansion Module
For Solution 4000 control panels.
Order number B228 | F.01U.334.443
B308 Expansion module, SDI2, 8-output
Provides 8 programmable relays.
Order number B308 | F.01U.397.025
B426-M Ethernet communication module, mobile
Supports Ethernet communication for remote
programming and mobile apps on AMAX and Solution
Series control panels
Order number B426-M | F.01U.332.307 F.01U.414.223
B450-M Plug-in communicator interface, mobile
Supports cellular communication for remote
programming and mobile apps on AMAX and Solution
Series control panels
Order number B450-M | F.01U.332.308 F.01U.416.881
B901 Door Controller
Fully supervised, addressable SDI2/SDI bus device that
allows access control integration for Bosch G and B
Series Control Panels.
Order number B901 | F.01U.323.803
B520 Auxiliary power supply module, 2A 12V
Provides auxiliary power to 12 VDC devices or to SDI2
modules.
Order number B520 | F.01U.172.941
WE800EV2KIT WE800EV2 433MHZ RX WITH 2X4
BUTTON FOB
The kit includes 1 receiver and 2 keyfobs.
Order number WE800EV2KIT | F.01U.271.805
Software Options
ITS-ALINK-PLUS WINDOWS BASE A-Link Plus
Windows‑based remote programming software for
compatible control panels
Order number ITS-ALINK-PLUS | F.01U.164.995
Intrusion Alarm Systems - ICP-SOL4-P Control panel, 32-zone 3 | 3
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.